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Invitational Fantasy Football League
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Final Standings
12-Feb-2015 01:02 PM Eastern

West Division
TEAM

The Cooks

Three Headed Monster
Muthascratchas

The Global Warmers

East Division

TEAM

Up in Smoke
Mafiosos

Towers of the Sky
Fal-Cans

South Division

TEAM

B-Team

Marino Magic
KickAce

HTTR NATION V.7

North Division

TEAM

Cleveland Brownies

The Douglasville Dirty Birds
Smoke &amp; Mirrors
Swamp Thugz

Total Points

TEAM

The Cooks

Three Headed Monster
Mafiosos
Muthascratchas
Towers of the Sky
Fal-Cans

Up in Smoke

The Global Warmers

TEAM

KickAce

Cleveland Brownies
Swamp Thugz

B-Team

Marino Magic

The Douglasville Dirty Birds
Smoke &amp; Mirrors
HTTR NATION V.7
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NFC Conference

PCT
0.923
0.846
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.308
0.231

AFC Conference
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PTS

1694.26
1683.18
1678.08
1531.42
1526.32
1522.16
1489.12
1415.18

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.308

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1399.92 1149.32 9-1-0 5-1-0
1354.18 1155.70 9-1-0 5-1-0
1232.40 1313.54 5-5-0 2-4-0
1156.40 1409.64 3-7-0 0-6-0

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1240.12 1265.72 4-6-0 4-2-0
1422.26 1291.64 4-6-0 3-3-0
1276.02 1432.60 4-6-0 3-3-0
1242.46 1407.76 2-8-0 2-4-0

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1418.22 1339.82 6-4-0 4-2-0
1341.62 1236.92 6-4-0 4-2-0
1531.82 1482.86 5-5-0 2-4-0
1209.58 1375.44 3-7-0 2-4-0

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1514.58 1417.32 6-4-0 3-3-0
1268.88 1211.68 5-5-0 4-2-0
1253.28 1376.56 5-5-0 3-3-0
1407.60 1402.82 4-6-0 2-4-0

NFC Conference

AFC Conference

PTS

1836.30
1828.78
1768.86
1725.68
1644.22
1575.82
1567.92
1560.82

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

STREAK
Won 11
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 6

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 3

STREAK
Lost1
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 4



