# Invitational Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 12-Feb-2015 01:02 PM Eastern

## NFC Conference

West Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
The Cooks	12	1	0	0.923	1399.92	1149.32	9 - 1 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 11
Three Headed Monster	11	2	0	0.846	1354.18	1155.70	9 - 1 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Muthascratchas	5	8	0	0.385	1232.40	1313.54	5 - 5 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
The Global Warmers	3	10	0	0.231	1156.40	1409.64	3 - 7 - 0	0 - 6 - 0	Lost 6
East Division									
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Up in Smoke	7	6	0	0.538	1240.12	1265.72	4 - 6 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Mafiosos	7	6	0	0.538	1422.26	1291.64	4 - 6 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Towers of the Sky	4	9	0	0.308	1276.02	1432.60	4 - 6 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Fal-Cans	3	10	0	0.231	1242.46	1407.76	2 - 8 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 3
			,	TO 0	<b>.</b>				
AFC Conference									
South Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
B-Team	8	5	0	0.615	1418.22	1339.82	6 - 4 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Marino Magic	8	5	0	0.615	1341.62	1236.92	6 - 4 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 4
KickAce	7	6	0	0.538	1531.82	1482.86	5 - 5 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
HTTR NATION V.7	4	9	0	0.308	1209.58	1375.44	3 - 7 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
North Division									
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Cleveland Brownies	7	6	0	0.538	1514.58	1417.32	6 - 4 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 4
The Douglasville Dirty Birds	6	7	0	0.462	1268.88	1211.68	5 - 5 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Smoke & amp; Mirrors	6	7	0	0.462	1253.28	1376.56	5 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Swamp Thugz	6	7	0	0.462	1407.60	1402.82	4 - 6 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 4

#### **Total Points**

## NFC Conference

TEAM	PTS
The Cooks	1694.26
Three Headed Monster	1683.18
Mafiosos	1678.08
Muthascratchas	1531.42
Towers of the Sky	1526.32
Fal-Cans	1522.16
Up in Smoke	1489.12
The Global Warmers	1415.18

## **AFC Conference**

TEAM	PTS
KickAce	1836.30
Cleveland Brownies	1828.78
Swamp Thugz	1768.86
B-Team	1725.68
Marino Magic	1644.22
The Douglasville Dirty Birds	1575.82
Smoke & amp; Mirrors	1567.92
HTTR NATION V.7	1560.82